
DDD
Diocesan  
Development  
Drive
Catholic Diocese of Salt Lake City

Monthly over  
10 months

$1,500
$1,000
$750
$500
$250
$100
$50
$25
$15
$5

Weekly over  
43 weeks
$348.84
$232.56
$174.42
$116.28
$58.14
$23.26
$11.63
$5.81
$3.49
$1.16

Annual Pledge

$15,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$250
$150
$50

Your gift supports our Church’s 
many ministries, programs,  

and services that rely on this  
essential annual appeal.

dioslc.org/ddd




