

## DIOCESAN DEVELOPMENT DRIVE

Catholic Diocese of Salt Lake City

Annual Pledge	Monthly over 10 months	Weekly over 43 weeks
\$15,000	\$1,500	\$348.84
\$10,000	\$1,000	\$232.56
\$7,500	\$750	\$174.42
\$5,000	\$500	\$116.28
\$2,500	\$250	\$58.14
\$1,000	\$100	\$23.26
\$500	\$50	\$11.63
\$250	\$25	\$5.81
\$150	\$15	\$3.49
\$50	\$5	\$1.16

Your gift supports our Church's many ministries, programs, and services that rely on this essential annual appeal.



dioslc.org/ddd